-

0.00
A. D. 1983
This Indenture, Made this 20th day of January A. D. 1983. On the setween LA SALLE NATIONAL BANK, a national banking association, Chicago, Illinois, as Trustee No. 015
under the provisions of a Deed or Deeds in Trust, duly recorded and delivered to said Bank in 2
pursuance of a sust agreement dated the lst day of May
100996
Morio A. Canteils and Patricia D. Santa A. Canteils and Patricia D. Santa A. Canteils
(Address of Grantee(s) 804 Castle Court, Palarine, III
WITNESSETH, that said party of the first part, in consideration of the sum of
to the exceed part, not as tenants in common, but as joint tenants.
real estate, situated in Cook County, himosay
Unit Number 1738-4 in Kingsbrooke of arter (1/4) of the Northwest one on a survey of part of the Northwest one quarter (1/4) of East of the Third on a survey of part of the Northwest one quarter (1/4) of Section one, Township 42 North, Range 10 East of the Third out of County, Illinois, which survey is attached as 25234962
on a survey of Section one, Township 42 mich survey is attached as principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois, Tich survey is attached as Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois, Tich survey is attached as Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois, Tich survey is attached as 25234962 Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois, Tich survey is attached as 25234962 Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois, Tich survey is attached as 25234962 Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois, Tich survey is attached as 25234962 Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois, Tich survey is attached as 25234962 Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois, Tich survey is attached as 25234962 Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois, Tich survey is attached as 25234962 Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois, Tich survey is attached as 25234962 Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois, Tich survey is attached as 25234962 Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois, Tich survey is attached as 25234962 Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois, Tich survey is attached as 25234962 Principal Meridian, Illinois, Tich survey is attached as 25234962 Principal Meridian, Illinois, Tich survey is attached as 25234962 Principal Meridian, Illinois, Tich survey is attached as 25234962 Principal Meridian Mer

Subject to: Taxes: 1983 and subsequent years and conditions and covenants of record and REFURCHASE AGREEMENT: "Purchaser, by the acceptance of this Deed hereby grants to seller the irrovacable rig'. If first refusal to repurchase the realty herein described if purchaser folias to use and to repurchase the realty herein described if purchaser folias to use and occupy this realty as his residence for his immediate family rithin one occupy this realty as his residence for his immediate family rithin one year, or attempts to sell or lease said realty within one year from date year, or attempts to sell or lease said realty within one year from date year, of delivery of the deed at the price paid for said property by the buyer, grantee herein, to the seller, the contractor."

- 1. Party of the first part also hereby grants to parties of the second part, their successors and assigns as rights and easements appurtenant to the above described real estate, the rights and easements for the benefit of said property set forth in the aforementioned Declaration, and party of the first part reserves to itself, its successors and assigns, the rights and tasements set forth in said Declaration for the benefit of the remaining property described therein.
 - This Deed is subject to all rights, easements, restrictions, conditions, covenants, and reservations contained in said Declaration the same as though the provisions of said Declaration were recited and stipulated at length herein.

Property address: 804 Castle Court, Palatine, Illinois Subject to: Taxes 1983 and subsequent years and conditions and covenants of record and REPURCHASE AGREEMENT: "Purchaser, by the acceptance of this deed hereby grants to seller the irrevocable right of first refusal to repurchase the fealty herein described if purchaser fails to use and occupy this realty as his residence for his immediate family for attempts to sail or lease said realty within one year from date of delivery of the deed, at the price paid for said property by the buyer, grantee herein, to the seller, the contractor." together with the tenements and appurtenances thereunto belonging. Permanent Real Estate Index No._ TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto said parties of the second part not in tenancy in z common, but in joint tenancy, and the proper use, benefit and behoof of said parties of proper use, benefit and behoof of said parties of the proper use. second part forever. This Deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority granted to and vested in said Trustee by the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust delivered to said Trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above mentioned. This Deed is made subject to the lien of every S Trust Deed or Mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county affecting said real estate or any part thereof given to secure the payment of money and remaining unreleased at the date of the delivery hereof. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed, and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its Assistant Vice President and attested by its Assistant Secretary, the day and year first above written. LaSalle National Bank as Trustee as aforesaid, 00 Assistant Vice President This instrument was prepared by: La Salle National Bank JAMES CLARK Real Estate Trust Department 135 S. La Salle Street

#2701

Chicago, Illinois 60690

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLIN					
	Vick	1 Howe	a Notary Pub	lic in and for s	aid Count
in the State afores	said, DO HEREP	Y CERTIFY that_	James A	. Clark	
Assistant Secretal subscribed to the respectively, appe said instrument as the uses and purporthat Fals custodiinstrument as his	ry thereof, perse foregoing instructions in the ared before me to state their own free a sessible the corporation of the corporations free and vo	LLE NATIONAL BA onally known to m ument as such Assi his day in person ar nd voluntary act, and rth; and said Assistan te seal of said Bank of luntary act, and as a	te to be the same stant Vice Presider of acknowledged the das the free and volt Secretary did also did affix said corpor	nt and Assistar at they signed a untary act of sa then and there a rate seal of said	nt Secreta nd deliver aid Bank, s acknowled Bank to s
uses and Aurposes			22 0	1.0.	K c
GIV EN und	er my hand and	Notarial Seal this_	day of	120 many s	0 0
Ly Commi	Ssion Expires	- Kay 1, 1985	NOTA	TRY PUBLIC	
	O	c			
Claim Constant		Coop			
M. 6 1 1 2 4 8 9 3 4		0/			
2.5 - 1.5 - 1.5		4			
26					
			0/.		
رم در. 			$^{T}\mathcal{O}_{X_{\bullet}}$		
1111015 ORD 19: 57			4		
ry, ILL P. REC				10	
COOK COUNTY, FILED FOR R 1903 FED 28 /					
OOK FILE			6 18	04	
· -		•	E	W. C	'
			79 4	Ÿ	
			3	y	
		녿			≦
Box No. Liberal Jose Box No. Liberal Liberal Control of the Contro	ŢŢ	25	J. 3	ا کے ج	et 3690
Box No. W. W. W. W. S. TEELS DEED (IN JOINT TENANCY)	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY	aSalle National Bank	eil to . Ditricia L' Cari Sot Castle Cour	Z T	CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60690
E'S TEN	F PR	Nation rrustee	. 2 2 2 .	the Contraction	TE Sal
	0	N. S. T. R. L.	12 12	#	outh 1
x No.	DDRF	alk			35 Sc 35 Sc 11CAG
	₹ .	aSe	Sir E	. 2	2 = 3

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT